DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

MILTON COURT (CAMBRIDGE) LIMITED

MILTON CP LIMITED

MILTON CREATIVE PRINT LTD

MILTON CRESCENT (CHEADLE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

MILTON GATE MEWS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MILTON GATE MEWS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MILTON GATE MEWS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MILTON GATE MEWS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MILTON GATE MEWS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MILTON GREY LTD

MILTON HAIRDRESSER LIMITED

MILTON HOUSE (BOURNEMOUTH)
MANAGEMENT LTD.

MILTONIA LTD

MILTON INVESTCON LIMITED

MILTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MILTON INVESTORS LTD

MILTON KEYNES ALL TRADES LIMITED

MILTON KEYNES ANGLING LIMITED

MILTON KEYNES ANGLING LIMITED

MILTON KEYNES CARAVANS LTD

MILTON KEYNES CARAVAN SERVICES LTD

MILTON KEYNES CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
LIMITED

MILTON KEYNES HEATING ENGINEERS
LIMITED

MILTON KEYNES HEATING ENGINEERS
LIMITED

MILTON KEYNES HOUSING GROUP LIMITED

MILTON KEYNES ICE HOCKEY CLUB LTD

MILTON KEYNES INSTRUMENTATION
SERVICES LIMITED

MILTON KEYNES MARINA LIMITED

MILTON KEYNES MIDSUMMER COURT
CENTRE LIMITED

MILTON KEYNES MOTOR AUCTIONS LIMITED

MILTON KEYNES PHOTOGRAPHY LTD

MILTON KEYNES ROLLER DERBY LIMITED

MILTON KEYNES SPACES 100 AVEBURY
CENTRE LIMITED

MILTON KEYNES SPECIAL NEEDS
ADVANCEMENT PROJECT

MILTON KEYNES SPECSAVERS HEARCARE
LIMITED

MILTON KEYNES TABERNACLE

MILTON KEYNES TENNIS CLUB LIMITED

MILTON KEYNES 247 LIMITED

MILTON KLEANS CLEANING LTD

MILTONLAND LIMITED

MILTON LODGE LIMITED

04889401
11137368
08951908
06317078

04639541

04639541

04639541

04639541

04639541

09922937
04292588
05687226

10559306
07827342
03799920
11508171
08133075
03253796
03253796
10376551
11600202
08562352

00906510

00906510

02385322
11917911
10879993

07027708
07054466

02639160
11321434
09479910
11229686

02544583

05920222

05904686
10381835
10734104
09343659
03267514
09166563

19/09/2019
26/09/2019
23/09/2019
24/09/2019

24/09/2019
23/09/2019
23/09/2019
23/09/2019
23/09/2019

30/09/2019
29/09/2019
26/09/2019

24/09/2019
01/10/2019
20/09/2019
23/09/2019
23/09/2019
30/09/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019
01/10/2019
18/09/2019

27/09/2019
27/09/2019

23/09/2019
24/09/2019
30/09/2019

27/09/2019
30/09/2019

18/09/2019
18/09/2019
19/09/2019
30/09/2019

18/09/2019
30/09/2019

18/09/2019
22/09/2019
27/09/2019
19/09/2019
18/09/2019
20/09/2019

MILTON CONSTRUCTION AND PROPERTY
LIMITED

MILTON CONSULTANCY LIMITED

MILTON MOVES LTD

MILTON MOVES LTD

MILTON PARK DEVELOPMENTS (EGHAM)
LIMITED

MILTON PARK DEVELOPMENTS (EGHAM)
HOLDINGS LIMITED

MILTON PARK (DORSET) LIMITED

MILTON PIPES LIMITED

MILTON PORTFOLIO OP CO 3 LIMITED

MILTON PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED

MILTON PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

MILTON ROAD SERVICE STATION LIMITED

MILTONS SHOOT 2011 LTD

MILTON (SW1l) LIMITED

MILTON TRADING OPERATIONS LTD

MILTON TRADING OPERATIONS LTD

MILTON UPVC LIMITED

MILTRONIX LIMITED

MILTRONIX LIMITED

MILTURN LIMITED

MILU HEALTHY FOOD LIMITED

MILV LTD

MILVERDENE HOTEL TRADING LIMITED

MILVERTON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MILVUM ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD

MILWAIN ADVISORY LIMITED

MILWARD ASSOCIATES LIMITED

MILWARD ASSOCIATES LIMITED

MIMAS LIMITED

MIMAMSA LTD

MIMANDCO LTD

MIM APP LTD

MIMARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

MIMAS DIGITAL SERVICES LTD

MIMA SINCLAIR LIMITED

MIMASM LIMITED

MIMAX PROJECTS LTD

MIM CONSTRUCTION (SOUTH EAST)
LIMITED

MIMEA UK LIMITED

MIME ANALYTICS UK LTD

MIME CONSULTING LIMITED

MIMESURE LTD

MIMESURE LTD

MIMI BEBE LTD

MIMIC LIMITED

MIMIC BOOKS LIMITED

MIMICMUM LTD

MIMICMUM LTD

MIMIE LTD

MIMI LOCUM LIMITED

MIMI NEST LTD

MIMIR MARINE OFFSHORE LIMITED

10633155

03472667
09976853
09976853
05539715

06078040

04897128
00755076
11047093
10587342
01650505
02384647
07760722
04287777
10281296
10281296
09771033
10495473
10495473
09148496
09117573
11582169
07354422
03003413
09969213
04529367
12221173
12221173
03631682
10979672
08270419
11529332
05087549
10288860
08388435
07783734
10922467
08806194

03715774
09469633
06306298
12229278
12229278
09432197
07941597
06672512
12237089
12237089
07371068
11456023
11474809
07014067

26/09/2019

27/09/2019
26/09/2019
26/09/2019
30/09/2019

30/09/2019

25/09/2019
30/09/2019
26/09/2019
30/09/2019
27/09/2019
01/10/2019
18/09/2019
23/09/2019
26/09/2019
26/09/2019
18/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
19/09/2019
27/09/2019
20/09/2019
01/10/2019
30/09/2019
20/09/2019
23/09/2019
23/09/2019
23/09/2019
26/09/2019
28/09/2019
25/09/2019
27/09/2019
19/09/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019
24/09/2019
26/09/2019
30/09/2019

24/09/2019
01/10/2019
30/09/2019
26/09/2019
26/09/2019
29/09/2019
27/09/2019
26/09/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
25/09/2019
30/09/2019
27/09/2019
23/09/2019



